Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

08:00

Ringnummer
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232-18-0187
076-16-0604
076-17-0668
172-13-3635
204-14-0145
232-16-2392
232-16-2388
172-17-0327
172-18-0191
232-17-2717
076-16-0631
172-17-0377
172-18-0453
172-16-0078
086-17-1116
172-18-0330
232-18-0112
232-14-1335
076-16-0613
036-18-5165
172-18-0009
216-17-0081
172-18-0428
232-18-0065
232-16-2534
232-15-1688
172-18-0102
172-15-6460
172-18-0166
172-15-6348
076-17-0907
063-17-6164
172-18-0208
172-17-0314
076-18-1158
232-14-1351
232-18-0386
172-18-0152
172-18-0517
076-16-0756
076-18-1159
232-17-2549
172-17-0002
232-16-2516
076-18-0799
172-18-0007
172-18-0460
172-17-0415

08-06-2019 fra GRAASTEN

Antal duer: 195
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 09:38:59 1.739,90
A * 09:37:54 1.730,72
A 09:38:00 1.728,95
A * 09:32:54 1.712,35
A+ 09:41:25 1.698,15
A * 10:03:03 1.690,12
A 10:03:04 1.689,89
A 09:33:10 1.673,28
A * 09:33:00 1.672,55
A 10:04:48 1.666,42
A+ 09:42:26 1.654,12
A 09:34:55 1.642,43
A * 09:34:59 1.641,28
A 09:35:02 1.631,15
A * 09:48:24 1.626,99
A 09:38:00 1.623,23
A 10:01:12 1.622,74
A 10:02:19 1.607,92
A * 09:45:27 1.606,80
A * 09:47:22 1.604,05
A 09:36:47 1.603,86
A 09:38:00 1.590,76
U 09:38:22 1.584,83
A 10:11:15 1.584,53
U 10:04:12 1.583,54
A 10:11:55 1.576,52
A 09:36:59 1.576,23
A 09:38:32 1.573,21
A 09:39:32 1.562,76
A 09:40:22 1.549,79
U 09:53:58 1.547,52
A 10:07:38 1.540,95
A * 09:40:03 1.535,19
A 09:41:41 1.533,13
U * 09:55:09 1.531,62
A * 10:08:40 1.528,57
U 10:08:43 1.527,98
A 09:41:57 1.525,72
U 09:42:29 1.521,16
A 09:56:17 1.516,69
U 09:56:22 1.515,61
U * 10:10:07 1.511,54
A * 09:42:55 1.506,21
U 10:10:38 1.505,56
A 09:52:34 1.505,21
A 09:43:14 1.503,65
A+ 09:44:.07 1.497,30
U 09:44:10 1.496,58

Forening Navn

1/6
1/8
2/8
1/9
2/6
1/ 15
2/ 15
1/ 49
1/ 10
3/ 15
3/8
2/ 49
3/ 49
1/9
1/ 18
2/9
1/23
2/ 23
4/ 8
3/6
1/23
4/ 49
5/ 49
4/ 15
3/23
5/ 15
1/6
2/9
2/ 10
3/ 10
2/ 18
4/ 23
1/ 19
6/ 49
3/ 18
5/23
6/23
4/ 10
7/ 49
4/ 18
5/ 18
7/ 23
3/9
8/ 23
5/8
2/ 23
8/ 49
9/ 49

076
076
076
172
076
232
232
172
172
232
076
172
172
172
076
172
232
232
076
076
172
172
172
232
232
232
172
172
172
172
076
232
172
172
076
232
232
172
172
076
076
232
172
232
076
172
172
172

LINDA - HENNING
EVALD JENSEN
EVALD JENSEN

KARL MARIUS ABERG
LINDA - HENNING
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
BRDR. NIELSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
ULLA & RENE RONN
EVALD JENSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
KARL MARIUS ABERG
LEIF TONNING

LEIF TONNING

EVALD JENSEN
LINDA - HENNING
TAGE GRAVESEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
LEIF TONNING

ULLA & RENE RONN
VIKTOR DEGN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
LEIF TONNING
BJARNE NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
LEIF TONNING

LEIF TONNING
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
BRDR. NIELSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
LEIF TONNING
THORKILD PEDERSEN
LEIF TONNING

EVALD JENSEN

TAGE GRAVESEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 10-06-2019

Preemie Pramieklasse

1.000
995
994
984
976
971
971
962
961
958
951
944
943
937
935
933
933
924
924
922
922
914
911
911
910
906
906
904
898
891
889
886
882
881
880
879
878
877
874
872
871
869
866
865
865
864
861
860

100,00
75,00
50,00

25,00 B2



